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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 12/03/2013 6:00 pm BHS Wrestling Varsity vs Dual Meet BHS Large Gym
Thu 12/05/2013 5:00 pm BHS Wrestling Varsity @ Dual Meet UNKNOWN
Fri 12/06/2013 5:00 pm BHS Wrestling Varsity @ John Burroughs Invitational - Wrestling UNKNOWN
Sat 12/07/2013 9:00 am BHS Wrestling Varsity @ John Burroughs Wrestling Invitational UNKNOWN
Tue 12/10/2013 5:00 pm BHS Wrestling Varsity vs Dual Wrestling Meet BHS Large Gym
Thu 12/12/2013 5:00 pm BHS Wrestling Varsity vs Dual Wrestling Meet BHS Large Gym
Sat 12/14/2013 9:00 am BHS Wrestling Varsity @ Wrestling Tournament UNKNOWN
Sat 12/21/2013 8:00 am BHS Wrestling Varsity vs Brentwood Wrestling Invitational BHS Large Gym
Sat 01/11/2014 9:00 am BHS Wrestling Varsity @ Wrestling Tournament UNKNOWN
Tue 01/14/2014 5:00 pm BHS Wrestling Varsity @ Dual Meet UNKNOWN
Thu 01/16/2014 5:00 pm BHS Wrestling Varsity vs Dual Wrestling Meet BHS Large Gym
Sat 01/18/2014 9:00 am BHS Wrestling Varsity @ Riverview Tournament UNKNOWN
Thu 01/23/2014 5:00 pm BHS Wrestling Varsity vs Dual Wrestling Meet BHS Large Gym
Sat 01/25/2014 9:00 am BHS Wrestling Varsity @ Lathrop R-2 Schools UNKNOWN
Wed 01/29/2014 6:00 pm BHS Wrestling Varsity @ Dual Meet UNKNOWN
Thu 01/30/2014 5:00 pm BHS Wrestling Varsity vs Dual Meet/Senior night BHS Large Gym
Mon 02/03/2014 TBD BHS Wrestling FR @ St. Louis Priory School St. Louis Priory School


